Name of Trainer
Elaine Hilz
Jeremy Franklin
Stanley Nevitt
Michael Estrada
Shawn Weese
Michael Clausen
Bubby Morgan
Jimmy Barnes
Dale Crabb
Albrecht,Bryan
John (Jack) Davis
Justin Bruner
Christopher Hilz
Woodring,Bert
Parks,Mack

Trainer Employed by
Checker Wrecker

Franklin Towing

Stanleys Wrecker Service
Haines Wrecker Service
OKIE 445 Consutling Corp
B's Ragsdales Towing & Recovery
Morgan Towing & Recovery
Barnes Wrecker Service
Stanleys Wrecker Service
Cavin Wrecker Services
Checker Wrecker

Bruner's Towing & Recovery
Checker Wrecker

Metro Towing & Recovery
Red Beards Towing

City of Employer
Lawton

Enid

Enid

Elk City
Wagoner
Spencer
Muskogee
Midwest City
Enid

ELReno
Lawton
Stilwell
Lawton
Oklahoma
Muskogee

Date Approved Approval Expiratio

5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/14/2025
7/15/2025
7/15/2025
9/3/2025
10/16/2025
10/22/2025
10/28/2025
2/4/2026
2/25/2026

4/30/2028
4/30/2028
4/30/2028
4/30/2028
4/30/2028
4/30/2028
5/13/2028
7/14/2028
7/14/2028
9/2/2028
10/16/2028
10/22/2028
10/28/2028
2/4/2027
2/25/2027

Phone Number
580.678.3796
580.402.5803
580.242.1984
580.821.2267
918.520.8617
405.708.1677
918.685.8511
405.819.3227
580.242.1984
405.615.9698
580.355.7675
918.696.3280
580.458.2225
405-210-3503
918-404-9468
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