

<b>Name of Trainer</b>	<b>Trainer Employed by</b>	<b>City of Employer</b>	<b>Date Approved</b>	<b>Approval Expiration</b>	<b>Phone Number</b>
Elaine Hiltz	Checker Wrecker	Lawton	5/1/2025	4/30/2028	580.678.3796
Jeremy Franklin	Franklin Towing	Enid	5/1/2025	4/30/2028	580.402.5803
Stanley Nevitt	Stanleys Wrecker Service	Enid	5/1/2025	4/30/2028	580.242.1984
Michael Estrada	Haines Wrecker Service	Elk City	5/1/2025	4/30/2028	580.821.2267
Shawn Weese	OKIE 445 Consutling Corp	Wagoner	5/1/2025	4/30/2028	918.520.8617
Michael Clausen	B's Ragsdales Towing & Recovery	Spencer	5/1/2025	4/30/2028	405.708.1677
Bubby Morgan	Morgan Towing & Recovery	Muskogee	5/14/2025	5/13/2028	918.685.8511
Jimmy Barnes	Barnes Wrecker Service	Midwest City	7/15/2025	7/14/2028	405.819.3227
Dale Crabb	Stanleys Wrecker Service	Enid	7/15/2025	7/14/2028	580.242.1984
Albrecht, Bryan	Cavin Wrecker Services	El Reno	9/3/2025	9/2/2028	405.615.9698
John (Jack) Davis	Checker Wrecker	Lawton	10/16/2025	10/16/2028	580.355.7675
Justin Bruner	Bruner's Towing & Recovery	Stilwell	10/22/2025	10/22/2028	918.696.3280
Christopher Hiltz	Checker Wrecker	Lawton	10/28/2025	10/28/2028	580.458.2225
Woodring, Bert	Metro Towing & Recovery	Oklahoma	2/4/2026	2/4/2027	405-210-3503
Parks, Mack	Red Beards Towing	Muskogee	2/25/2026	2/25/2027	918-404-9468